Gmgerbreod Chns’rmcs

Gift Wrapped, Gingerbread Christmas
53"x 61"
Designed by Marjorie Rhine

MAS8187-E Background 1-1/4 yds
MAS8148-R Medium ribbon 1-1/8 yds
fabric
MAS513-R22 Dark ribbon fabric | 1-1/8 yds

Quilt Design NW
QDN126

MAS8148-G
MAS8143-E
MAS8146-G
MAS8149-E

Bow fabric
Outer Border
Binding
Backing

MSRP $9.50

1-1/8 yds
1yd
1/2yd
3-3/4 yds

Jan 2016




