## Gingerbread Christmas



Gift Wrapped, Gingerbread Christmas			Quilt Design NW		
53" x 61"			QDN126	QDN126	
Designed by Marjorie Rhine					
MAS8187-E	Background	1-1/4 yds	MAS8148-G	Bow fabric	1-1/8 yds
MAS8148-R	Medium ribbon fabric	1-1/8 yds	MAS8143-E	Outer Border	1 yd
			MAS8146-G	Binding	1/2 yd
MAS513-R22	Dark ribbon fabric	1-1/8 yds	MAS8149-E	Backing	3-3/4 yds